
Price List

Prices are correct as of 10th August 2022 
(prices may change without notice)

$ 225.00
$ 60-78
$ 33.00
$ 35.00
$ 110.00
$ 100.00
$ 95.00
$ 119.00
$ 80.00
$ 45.00

$ 31.00
$ 37.00
$ 38.00
$ 38.00
$ 110.00
$ 55.00

Kinder - Year 2
S/S Polo
L/S Polo
Shorts
Skort
Soft Shell Jacket
Track Pants
Rugby Jumper

Formal Uniform Year 3-12
Blazer
Jumper
S/S Blouse (Year 7-12)
L/S Blouse 
Summer Dress (Prep-Year 12) 
Winter Tunic (Year 3-6)
Skirt (Year 5-12)
School Shoes
Cardigan
Trousers

$ 80.00

Accessories
Bucket Hat $ 15.00
Beret $ 13.00
Beanie $ 11.00
School Bag $ 62-68
Sport Bag $ 50.00
Chair Bag $ 16.00
Library Bag $ 16.00
Socks (Hockey/Soccer) $ 8.00
Socks Brown Long (Winter) $ 9.00
Socks (Summer) $ 7.00
Socks Sport $ 8.00
Stockings $ 8.00
Brief Boy Leg (2 Pack) $ 15.00
Blazer Pocket (Year 12) $ 18.00
Badges $ 9.00
Scarf (Brown and Green) $ 7.00
Scarf Woollen (Blue) $ 30.00
Gloves (Green) $ 10-12
Apron (Cooking) $ 33.00
Smocks $ 21.00
Lab Coat $ 40.00
Umbrella (Large, Blue and Green) $ 40.00
Umbrella (Mini, Green) $ 20.00
Hair Accessories $ 6-14
Sackpack $ 25.00

Sports Uniform Year 3-12 (Core)
Sports Polo $ 39.00
Shorts $ 38.00
Skort $ 38.00
Soft Shell Jacket $ 110.00
Track Pants $ 55.00
Rugby Jumper $ 80.00

Throughout the school term our 
opening hours are:

Monday - Friday 
Saturday 

8.00am - 4.30pm 
10.00am - 1.00pm

Please contact the uniform shop:

Phone: 
Email: 

0455 336 214
sandybay@midford.com.au

Sports Uniform (Other)
Bathers (Girls and Ladies) $ 53.00
Rowing Top $ 42.00
Rowing Visor Cap $ 11.00
Rowing Zoot $ 75.00
Athletics Singlet $ 40.00
Swimming Cap - S.M.C. $ 18.00
Swimming Caps - House $ 5.00
Polar Fleece $ 49.00

Sports Uniform (Other)
Caps SMC Sport $ 15.00
Leggings $ 42.00
Sailing Vest $ 50.00
L/S Training Top $ 55.00

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited	
75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214 
P: Toll Free 1800 TEL MID (835 643) W: www.midford.com.au E: retail.info@midford.com.au


